
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

26

36

1

100

131

11

377

51

89

383

151

92

20

91

71

194

50

17

17

10

74

184

Name

Hakan Halmi

Alex Dimitrov

Toni Tsvetkov

Ioanis Touradzidis

Momchil Ivanov

Stanislav Tsekleov

Lyubomir Vasev

Kristian Petkov

Sotiris Papas

Rumen Mirchev

Hristian Stanković

Petru Iosif

Miloš Radulović

Nemanja Vemić

Nenad Petrović

Arthur Tataru

Stefan Neychev

David Veđelek

Dimitar Dimitrov

Janko Rajlić

Gloria Diaksova

Filip Velšmit

Class

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2

.MX2

.MX2 JUNIOR
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.MX2

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2

.MX2 JUNIOR
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Veliki nagrada Kruševca 2017

MX

Total MX2

Motostaza Gajic Globare 1,577 Km


